
Annex 

"Cheers!" Series 2023 

Date Time Venue Ticket Price 

"Passengers" by The 7 Fingers (Canada) 

December 1, Friday 8pm 
Auditorium,  

Sha Tin Town Hall 

$380, $320,  

$260, $180 
December 2, Saturday 8pm 

December 3, Sunday 3pm 

"Sweetyland III A Whistle of Dreams" by Make Friends With Puppet 

December 15, Friday 7:45pm 

Cultural Activities Hall, 

Sha Tin Town Hall 
$240 

December 16, Saturday 
2:30pm 

7:45pm 

December 17, Sunday 

11am 

2:30pm 

5pm 

"The Snowman & The Bear" (with Film) by City Chamber Orchestra of Hong Kong 

December 21, Thursday 7:30pm 

Auditorium,  

Sha Tin Town Hall 

$500, $400,  

$250, $100 
December 23, Saturday 

3pm 

7:30pm 

December 24, Sunday 3pm 

"The Whale in the Ground" by Fantasy Puppet Theatre 

December 22, Friday 
2:15pm 

Black Box Theatre,  

Kwai Tsing Theatre 
$200 

4:30pm 

December 23, Saturday 

11am 

2:15pm 

4:30pm 

December 24, Sunday 
2:15pm 

4:30pm 

Hong Kong Oratorio Society – "A Christmas of Joy and Peace" 

December 24, Sunday 3pm 

Concert Hall,  

Hong Kong Cultural 

Centre 

$380, $280,  

$180, $120 

"Zorro" by Alfa Theatre Pilsen (Czech Republic) 

December 29, Friday 8pm 
Studio Theatre,  

Hong Kong Cultural 

Centre 

$320, $260 December 30, Saturday 
3pm 

8pm 

December 31, Sunday 3pm 

"DO RE MI@SuperBaby" by Jumbo Kids Theatre 

January 6, 2024, Saturday 

11am 

Exhibition Gallery,  

Tuen Mun Town Hall 
$220 

2:30pm 

4:30pm 

January 7, 2024, Sunday 

11am 

2:30pm 

4:30pm 

Family-oriented dance education theatre "Huh? It’s the ant rangers again?!" by Rice 

Journey Production 

February 2, 2024, Friday 7:30pm 

Black Box Theatre,  

Kwai Tsing Theatre 
$220 

February 3, 2024, Saturday 
11am 

2:30pm 

February 4, 2024, Sunday 
11am 

2:30pm 

 


